SMR-78XX-1.0 Series
Features
1.0A Output Current, Non-Isolated DC/DC converter
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
Efficiency
Switching Frequency
Humidity
Reliability Calculated MTBF(MIL-HDBK-217 F)

The Copyright and authority for the interpretation of the products are reserved by SCHMID-M. Specifications subject to change without notice.
1.0A Output Current, Non-Isolated DC/DC converter
PART NUMBER STRUCTURE
SMR-783R3-1.0
Output Current
1.0 - 1.0A
Output Voltage
3R3
05
- 3.3V
- 5V
MODEL SELECTION GUIDE
SMR-78XX-1.0 Series
Series Name
50%
25%
75%
100%O
U
T
P
U
T
P
O
W
E
R
-40 -20 0 20 40 60 80 100 120
AMBIENT TEMPERATURE(° )C
Derating Curve
85
S.O.A.
40%
70
APPLICATION EXAMPLES
C1 C2
+Vin
-Vin
+Vout
-Vout
Com
DC
DC
Isolated dual outputs
Wide input range
C1: Optional
C2: Required(further decoupling
filtering may be necessary
between the two converters)
High efficiency, isolated, dual unregulated outputs, one economic way to build up isolated dual output
C1 C2
+Vin
-Vin
+Vout
-Vout
DC
DC
High isolation voltage
Improved loading / line regulation
Wide input voltage range
Point-of-load Architecture
C2: Optional
C1: Required(further decoupling filtering may be necessary between the two converters)
Isolated (up to 6KV), wide input range regulated output